
Victoria Lodge of Perfection, 14 , Halifax.

Monthly Meetings—4th Friday in each Month.

Wm. Vincent Murray, 18°, T.-.P.\G.\M.\ George T. Smithers, 33®, Gr.\Sec.\

MEMBERS.
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Porter, Samuel. 
Dempster, James

Smithers, George Thomas 
Cossman, Theodore Aug.

33
32

SUBORDINATE BODIES.

Trott, Samuel........................
Foster, Edward Lusher....
Neish, Rev. David................
Chipman, John Prior............
Masters, Robert Silas...........
Lane, Col. Roland Bertrand
Puttner, Charles Edward............... 32
Smith, William Collins
Crowe, William.............
Rawson, Capt. Herbert Edward...32 
Firebrace, Major George 
Webster, Henry Bentley 
Dodge, Henry Seleye....
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Russell, Capt. Leonard George..320
Hesson, William Alex................... 32 0
Porter, Samuel...........
Dempster. James ....
Hesslien, Louis Joseph 
Murray, Rev. Fred’k Richardson. 32 0
Hesslien, Alex. George..................32 0
Vose, Charles Ferdinand
Rose, Capt. John...........
Grosvenor, Capt. Saumarez Fred kjo 0 
Ford, Major Chas. Wm. Randle.300

Gossip, James 
Grier, Henry. 33
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Keith Chapter Rose Croix, 18®, Halifax.

Monthly Meetings—2nd Monday in each month.

Geo. Thos. Smithers, 33°, Registrar.George Firebrace, 32°, M.-. W.\ Sov.\

members:

32 0..18° I Porter, Samuel..................
180 I Hesslien, Louis Joseph.. 
320 I Partridge, D. D., Francis 
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Sircom, Steven Rowland.........
Ritchie, Joseph Norman.........
Hessen, William Alex.............
Smithers, George Thomas... 
Cossman, Theodore Aug.. . .
Vose, Charles Ferdinand.........
Hart, William Henry...............
Gorham, Edward J....................
Gossip, James............................
Dakin, Fraser Wylie............. .
Dimock, Constant William.., 
Rickards, William Walter...,
Hesslien, Alex. George.........
Rix, Wm. John Alfred Emmanuel. 18 0
Smith, William Collins...............  32 0
Webster, Henry Bentley............ 300
Harris, Thomas Rees......................
Rawson, Ca[ t. Herbert Edward.320
Firebrace, Major George...............32 0
Spike, Clarence James....
Murray, Rev. Fred’k R...
Kane, William Lester....
Buckley, Albert Hall.........
Murray, William Vincent.
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32 0Dempster, James....................

Trott, Capt. Samuel.............
Neish, Rev. David...............
Lane, Col. Roland Bertrand 
Foster, Edward Lusher....
Chipman, John Prior...........
Masters, Robert Silas...........
Puttner, Chas. Edward....
McKiel, John James..............
Crowe, William......................
Russell, Capt. Leonard George..32 
Sutherland, John Hall 
Dodge, Henry Seleye.
Rose, Capt. John....
Grosven
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or, Capt. Saumarez Fred.300 
Ford, Major Chas. Wm. Randle.. to0 
Grier, Henry.
Willetts, Rev. Charles Edward.. . 18 0 
Ball, Wm. Henry Girling
Stephen, Alexander.........
Wilson, Frank A................
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Gr.\Sec.\
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